
MASS INTENTIONS from 12th April 25 
 
Saturday 12th April 
9.30am Rosetta Elizabeth Lucas (RIP)     D. Calnan 
6.00pm Michael McGlynn (RIP)      Bridie and Chris  
 
 
Sunday 13th April 
8.30am Ian Dunbar (INT)       Friel family 
10.00am parishioners 
11.30am Carl and Patricia Juanette (INT)     Michael Chute 
6.30pm Edel Vitalis (RIP)       McShane family  
 
   
Monday 14th April 
6.00pm Mary Grogan (anni)      Kathleen Grogan 
 
 
Tuesday 15th April 
6.00pm Neil Durden-Smith (INT)      D. Calnan  
   
 
Wednesday 16th April 
6.00pm Raphael Pryor (RIP)      Julie Buclez 
 
 
Sunday 20th April 
8.30am Thomas and Bridget O’Donnell (RD)    Michael Chute 
10.00am parishioners 
11.30am Grace, Alex and Ting Ting Wu (INT)    Michael Chute 
 
 
Monday 21st April 
12 noon Johnny Walker (RD)      Orfelia 
 
 
Tuesday 22nd April 
6.00pm Francois Buclez (RIP)      Julie Buclez 
 
 
Wednesday 23rd April 
6.00pm Kathleen Harty (anni)      Harty family 
 
 
Thursday 24th April 
9.00am Denis Goulding (RIP)      McShane family 



 
Friday 25th April 
9.00am Ft Tony Brunning (anni)      Michael Chute 
 
 
Saturday 26th April 
9.30am Martin Geese (INT)      Orfelia 
6.00pm Francis Sartini (anni)      McCarthy family 


